
Direction: Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway,
Valenzuela City →Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc
De Jesus Street, Santa Maria

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

JEEP bus Time Schedule
Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela
City →Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De Jesus Street,
Santa Maria Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Tuesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Saturday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

JEEP bus Info
Direction: Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway,
Valenzuela City →Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De
Jesus Street, Santa Maria
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 89 min
Line Summary:

The JEEP bus line (Malinta - Sta. Maria via McArthur Hi-way) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City →Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De Jesus Street, Santa Maria:
12:00 AM - 11:00 PM(2) Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De Jesus Street, Santa Maria →Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway,
Valenzuela City: 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest JEEP bus station near you and �nd out when is the next JEEP bus arriving.

Malinta - Sta. Maria via McArthur Hi-way View In Website ModeJEEP

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Maysan Road Intersection,
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Malinta Elementary School, Macarthur Highway,
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Jolibee, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, Valenzuela
City

Parish Church Or Isidro Labarador, Macarthur
Highway, Malinta, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Galdrine Industrial Corp., Macarthur Highway,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Inglesia Ni Cristo, Macarthur Highway,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Santos Encamacion Elementary School,
Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Dalandanan Health Centre, Macarthur Highway,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Dalandanan, Fire Sub Station, Macarthur
Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Ign Pharmacy, Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan,
Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Santiago Road Interchange,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

JEEP bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638328/3899264/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malinta%20-%20Sta.%20Maria%20via%20McArthur%20Hi-way
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Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Marisyl School, Macarthur Highway, Malanday
Valenzuela City

Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur Highway,
Malanday, Valenzuela City

Mananday Tricycle And Pedicab Terminal,
Macarthur Highway, Malanday, Valenzuela City

Macarthur / Del Pilar Intersection, Malanday,
Valenzuela City, Philippines

Macarthur Highway / Woodlands Drive
Intersection, Valenzuela City, Philippines

Macarthur Highway / E. Pantaleon Intersection,
Valenzuela City, Philippines

C.P. Enerton Fuel Station, Macarthur Highway,
Valenzuela City, Philippines

Saguz Mart, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Yu Laundry Shop, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Et Paci�c, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Shell Fuel Station, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Macdonalds, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Land Bank, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Banga Baranggay Hal, Macarthur Highway, City
Of Meycauayan

Macarthur Highway / Banga - Tugatog Road
Intersection City Of Meycauayan

Sti College Meycauayan, Macarthur Highway, City
Of Meycauayan

Las Vegas Bar, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

World Of Hope, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Calvario Elementary School, Macarthur Highway,
City Of Meycauayan

Meycauayan College, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Ama University, Macarthur Highway, City Of
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Meycauayan

Macarthur Highway / Malhacan Road
Intersection, City Of Meycauayan

St Mary's College, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Locale Of Meycauayan, Macarthur Highway, City
Of Meycauayan

Tricycle Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthurs Court, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Shepard's College (Legaspi College) Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

Nazarenus College Foundationl, Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

Nazarenus Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Sm City, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marliao Fire Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marilao Public Market, Macarthur Highway,
Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway Cemetary, Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway / Landicho Intersection,
Marilao

Vitarich, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Kingdom Hall Of Jehovah's Witnesses, Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

Blue Castle Bar, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

Mn Commerical Complex, Macarthur Highway,
Bocaue, Bulacan

Mt. Carmel Medical Center, Macarthur Highway,
Bocaue, Bulacan

Jesus Is Lord College And Prayer Garden, Bocaue,
Bulacan

Raf Motorcycle, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue,
Bulacan



Direction: Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De
Jesus Street, Santa Maria →Flying V Gas,
Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

JEEP bus Time Schedule
Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De Jesus Street,
Santa Maria →Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway,
Valenzuela City Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Binang Elementary School, Macarthur Highway,
Bocaue, Bulacan

Sto. Nino Academy, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue,
Bulacan

Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

Academia De Sta. Cruz,Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Truo Elementary School, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Truo Fx Terminal, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Shell Fuel Station, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Bulacan Medical Misson Group Cooperative
Hospital, Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue,
Bocaue

Mateo's Diagnostic Clinic & General Hospital,
Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

Green Pond Chinese Resturant, Governor
Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

Max's Stamaria, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Santa Maria

St Mary's Trading International, Governor
Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

St John the Evangelist Church, Governor
Fortunato Halili Avenue, Santa Maria

Petron Sta Maria, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Santa Maria

Antonio's Convenience Store, Governor Fortunato
Halili Avenue, Santa Maria

Santa Maria General Hospital, Jc De Jesus Street,
Santa Maria

Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De Jesus Street,
Santa Maria

Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De Jesus Street,

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638328/3898808/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malinta%20-%20Sta.%20Maria%20via%20McArthur%20Hi-way


Tuesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Saturday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

JEEP bus Info
Direction: Santa Maria Municipal Hall, Jc De Jesus
Street, Santa Maria →Flying V Gas, Macarthur
Highway, Valenzuela City
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 89 min
Line Summary:

Santa Maria

Santa Maria General Hospital, Jc De Jesus Street,
Santa Maria

Antonio's Convenience Store, Governor Fortunato
Halili Avenue, Santa Maria

New Bypass Road, Santa Maria

Dental Clinic, New Bypass Road, Santa Maria

New Bypass Road, Santa Maria

New Bypass Road, Santa Maria

Mateo's Diagnostic Clinic & General Hospital,
Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

Bulacan Medical Misson Group Cooperative
Hospital, Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue,
Bocaue

Shell Fuel Station, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Truo Fx Terminal, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Truo Elementary School, Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Academia De Sta. Cruz,Governor Fortunato Halili
Avenue, Bocaue

Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

Governor Fortunato Halili Avenue, Bocaue

Sto. Nino Academy, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue,
Bulacan

Binang Elementary School, Macarthur Highway,
Bocaue, Bulacan

Raf Motorcycle, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue,
Bulacan

Jesus Is Lord College And Prayer Garden, Bocaue,
Bulacan

Mt. Carmel Medical Center, Macarthur Highway,
Bocaue, Bulacan

Mn Commerical Complex, Macarthur Highway,
Bocaue, Bulacan

Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Blue Castle Bar, Marilao

Kingdom Hall Of Jehovah's Witnesses, Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638328/3898808/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malinta%20-%20Sta.%20Maria%20via%20McArthur%20Hi-way


Vitarich, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway / Landicho Intersection,
Marilao

Macarthur Highway Cemetary, Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marilao Public Market, Macarthur Highway,
Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marliao Fire Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Sm City, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Nazarenus Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Nazarenus College Foundationl, Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

Shepard's College (Legaspi College) Macarthur
Highway, Marilao

Macarthurs Court, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Tricycle Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Locale Of Meycauayan, Macarthur Highway, City
Of Meycauayan

St Mary's College, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Macarthur Highway / Malhacan Road
Intersection, City Of Meycauayan

Ama University, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Meycauayan College, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Calvario Elementary School, Macarthur Highway,
City Of Meycauayan

World Of Hope, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Las Vegas Bar, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Sti College Meycauayan, Macarthur Highway, City
Of Meycauayan

Macarthur Highway / Banga - Tugatog Road
Intersection City Of Meycauayan

Banga Baranggay Hal, Macarthur Highway, City



Of Meycauayan

Land Bank, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Macdonalds, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Shell Fuel Station, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Et Paci�c, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Yu Laundry Shop, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

Saguz Mart, Macarthur Highway, City Of
Meycauayan

C.P. Enerton Fuel Station, Macarthur Highway,
Valenzuela City, Philippines

Macarthur Highway / E. Pantaleon Intersection,
Valenzuela City, Philippines

Macarthur Highway / Woodlands Drive
Intersection, Valenzuela City, Philippines

Macarthur / Del Pilar Intersection, Malanday,
Valenzuela City, Philippines

Mananday Tricycle And Pedicab Terminal,
Macarthur Highway, Malanday, Valenzuela City

Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur Highway,
Malanday, Valenzuela City

Marisyl School, Macarthur Highway, Malanday
Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Santiago Road Interchange,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Ign Pharmacy, Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan,
Valenzuela City

Dalandanan, Fire Sub Station, Macarthur
Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Dalandanan Health Centre, Macarthur Highway,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Santos Encamacion Elementary School,
Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Inglesia Ni Cristo, Macarthur Highway,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Galdrine Industrial Corp., Macarthur Highway,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City



JEEP bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Parish Church Or Isidro Labarador, Macarthur
Highway, Malinta, Valenzuela City

Jolibee, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, Valenzuela
City

Malinta Elementary School, Macarthur Highway,
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Maysan Road Intersection,
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City
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